NATIONAL Assessment Cer	tre Services.	1 Jan'08/M HA 119	018272.			
Date In: (3) 19 - 19: 01	Jeb description	Da	te &Time Completed	Done	by by	
Rei No: 44 FWD190 03836 /24	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: (MAZAWI	E-mail (within Shrs	, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A: 28/2/19-08:00	i-Motor Claim I	orm .				
A	i-Motor W/O (W	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)				
OD / TP/ Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	ed !				
	Assessment/Surve	v Report		A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp					
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (То		C:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: VIC	T 2016 /	INC()	Non-INC()			
Owner / Driver: (14.17.6		ol;)	1000 TO 1000 T	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cov	er Type: ()		
Confirmed by : (1	Date:	Time:)		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%;	P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]		
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()	/NO()			Dec 10-00040-	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()				
General Remarks:		(A) (A) (A) (A)				
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	nformation strictly Confid	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA			
	urer URGENTLY.	onab, a calcay	-			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	oice: YES () / NO	(); Towin	g Co: ()	
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	182	+ Dat	e&Time Completed	Done	by ·	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	A SERVICE OF STANDARD SERVICE					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		*		- He	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$30001 ()					
Injury:	03000) ()					
Tigury:						
Date/Time Actions	(9-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	to the transfer	5 34 9	BARROSTAP		
				Party Carry		
		: * 1				
					4.504.504	
	4	V/Colored Colored Colored	BOTCH CONTROL OF THE CANADA	14		
Jan was	j _o	voice Preparat	ion Checklist	Anit (S)	Amil (5)	
A1901597.	305	AR : Accident Report	Maious at a sample 3, 457, 156	fu Bill	Add Bil	
laimant's Particulars :-	2) I	DA : Damage Assess	nent (\$100); INC (\$80)			
river/Owner:		F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through	Survey \$13	-		
ontact No:	5) 2	T : Follow-Through	Survey (Resurvey) 5:	30		
		CR: Re-inspection	NC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$7	15		
amaged Portion:	7)1	11 : Idao DA + SMR		50		
		8) NTUC Additional Services				
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	-	NS: Courtesy Car / T		55		
VENEZ E SERVE E SERVE A LE CONTROLLES DE L'ANTENNEZ.		N6: Repair Co-ordin N7: Fost Repair Insp		No.		
uditors! Comments :-		N8: DV / Collect Exc	cess Coordination 3	5		
1.1:		P (N11): TP (Non II V12: Idae Mobile		10	+.	
. 2/3;	the second secon	pice dated	Fee Charged		ataj.	
	lave	oice dated	Fee Charged	SECTION.	000000	

Figure 1 1971

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2, This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aloresaio,			
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	01/03/2019 14:01		
Date Of Accident	28/02/2019 08:00		
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD BOON LAY WAY TWDS JURONG GATEWAY RD		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SMA2728L		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	CLARENCE ZHUANG BOREN		
NRIC No	S8916133I		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-82988355		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-82988355		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	KIA		
Model	CERATO FORTE SX 1.6L MT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t PRIVATE USE		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	PNPV2018-00007921		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	CLARENCE ZHUANG BOREN		
NRIC No	S8916133I		
Date Of Birth	16/05/1989		
Occupation	INDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	28/02/2009		
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82988355		
Fax Number	Administration of the Conference of the Conferen		
Contact Number	OFFICE-82988355		
EMail Address	NOEMAIL		

BLK 138D YUAN CHING ROAD Address

#05-163

Postcode 614138

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

NO

1

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES YES

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT2819G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Remarks/ Reasons:

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Page 2 of 19

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address Postcode

CLARENCE ZHUANG BOREN

BODY

SMA2728L

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- i. Please report <u>extrectly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Delver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy fixbility.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by incurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you haraby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me on possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my dains including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the secident and/or my dolms;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my daints.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/faw firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (a) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agests (including their lawyers/ aw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (b) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile distant for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in avaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying withgrequirements under any regulations, layer or court orders.

Policial Signature

Date & Time:

Driveris Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reparting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Ven A: CMA 2728L Ven B! SKT 2819 G

	- TURDUG GATEWAY DO
	ZUZOUG GATE JAY RD
	
And the second s	TITIE THE
H	ACI TO GHEOWING Traffic +
+ +	
	Point of impact
	The state of the s
	The state of the s
	
III III III	
CCCDIDE COCULINOS NO	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	-25 OF THE ACCIDENT
On the Stat	al bis a date
11.0 2 011	ed time and date,
I was drivi	ng my car (ven 1: SMA 2728L) along Boon Lay
The state of the s	
Way sliproad	merging on to Juring Grateway Road. There were
on-coming time	LL1, 21- 91 (U
),	
at the dotted	line-Suddenly I felt an impact from my near
and realised a	
The state of the s	a can even 15: Sky 28194) had collided onto n
rear bumper.	THE PARTY OF THE P
2.00	
	The state of the s
	The second secon
	The state of the s
PAN VIII	- 125
	The book of the bo
	2020 XXX 200 XXX 20
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	The second secon
	70.70.40
	Topico.
THE STREET SHAPE SAND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
/	
CLARATION	
e cations the lonestille both	ticulars are true in every respect.
/ / /	
/ ()	
of Older's Signature & Turius	Orivor's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
2 6000	(If driver is not the policyhpider) Name:
	Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

52 525 DV	5.51 (5.53)			
Date of Accident	: 28/02/2019 Accident Time: 0 800 (24-HR-Format)			
Accident Place	: BOON LAY WAY SLIP RO TO THRONG GATEWAY &			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	SMA 2728L			
Vehicle Make/Model	: KIA CERATO FORTE 1.6 AM			
Insurance Company	- FWD Policy No. 0792]			
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: CLARENCE ZHUANG BOREN SR916133I			
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's HpCompany Tel			
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	:			
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 16 05 1989 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 28 02 2009			
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others \ Owner			
DRIVER'S Address	: BLK 138D YVAN CHING ROAD 405-163 (614138)			
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	(1) 82988355 2)			
DRIVER'S Occupation	: NDOOR OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)			
Email Address	: CLARENCE ZB@ GMALL COM			
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET			
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \Claim Other Party\ Claim Own Insurance			
Number of Passengers (Including Driver): 01				
Was there any video Captured by ex Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	ar camera: YES NO as being used at the time of accident Private use\ Work purpose			
Tive injured. Other)	Party Driver's Particular (if any)			
Vehicle Reg. No: SET 2810	Control Vehicle Reg. No:			
Vehicle Make\Model:				
Name Driver	Name Driver:			
IC No. Driver:	IC No. Driver:			
Driver's Contact & Add:				

.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S89161331



CLARENCE ZHUANG BOREN

莊 博 仁

Date of birth Sex 16-05-1989 M SINGAPORE

01-06-2004

APT BLK 1380 YUAN CHING ROAD #05-183 SINGAPORE 614138

NRIC No: 589161331 Date: 17/01/2015

SINGAPORE DRIVING LIVE S89161331 CLARENCE ZHUANG BOREN Dirt Date 16 May 1989 Inue Date 28 Feb 2009

TOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 28 Feb 2009 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A

Licence No: 589161331



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2018-00007921 (Third Party Fire And Theft)

Car plate number: SMA2728L

Your name (As the policyholder): Clarence Zhuang Boren

Coverage start date: 11/06/2018 Coverage end date: 17/08/2019

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 14/02/2019

Shitie

Abhishek Bhatia

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.